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 1,564.7189 

 527.6082 

 17.9990 

 223.0299 

 2,720.5917 

 227.6770 

 1,978.9000 

 2,151.6799 

 2,335.2999 

 18.2910 

 2,815.3285 

 136.7612 

 1,460.2303 

 0.8533 

 0.5567 

 1.9655 

 305.2751 

 6,580.9777 

 313.9815 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,541.2481 

 519.6941 

 17.7290 

 219.6845 

 2,679.7828 

 224.2618 

 1,949.2165 

 2,119.4047 

 2,300.2704 

 18.0166 

 2,773.0986 

 134.7098 

 1,438.3268 

 0.8405 

 0.5484 

 1.9360 

 300.6960 

 6,482.2630 

 309.2718 

 1,588.1897 

 535.5223 

 18.2690 

 226.3753 

 2,761.4006 

 231.0922 

 2,008.5835 

 2,183.9551 

 2,370.3294 

 18.5654 

 2,857.5584 

 138.8126 

 1,482.1338 

 0.8661 

 0.5651 

 1.9950 

 309.8542 

 6,679.6924 

 318.6912 
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